Arbitrary/Function Generators
AFG3000C Series Datasheet
Unmatched performance, versatility, intuitive operation, and affordability
make the AFG3000C Series of Function, Arbitrary Waveform, and Pulse
Generators the most useful instruments in the industry.
Key performance specifications
10 MHz, 25 MHz, 50 MHz, 100 MHz, 150 MHz, or 240 MHz sine
waveforms

CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1:2004
IEC 61010-1:2001
Ordering information
Arbitrary function generators
AFG3011C 1 µHz to 10 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3021C 1 µHz to 25 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3022C 1 µHz to 25 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3051C 1 µHz to 50 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3052C 1 µHz to 50 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3101C 1 µHz to 100 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
Arbitrary/Function Generators AFG3000C Series
Auxiliary output characteristics
www.tek.com    11
AFG3102C 1 µHz to 100 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3151C 1 µHz to 150 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3152C 1 µHz to 150 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3251C 1 µHz to 240 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG3252C 1 µHz to 240 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
Instrument options
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)